

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

March 2019 From: Bill Brumley

Bill Brumley

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

Brumley, B. (2019). From: Bill Brumley. Retrieved from https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/4888

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



Columbus Sporting Goods

BILL BRUMLEY, Manager

119 - 5th Street North

Phones: Off. 328-0935; Res. 328-8083

Columbus, Mississippi

Dear John allen, Larry I have failed to send the check. I have been counter lency with business and brapping up the Jorum. I don't know how to tel fou how much we apprecia jou coming to our forum. It was depiellent and the Elders want to make plans for next year now. I did not think you would need the money (Ha). I feen should give it to sue to buy an umbrella for the sun in Lexas (Ha). denously, I am darry about the delay- Zell every one Kello Lave Dill